
VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
06/10/18

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 34 22.02 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

2 32 25.58 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

3 55 26.16 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO

4 15 26.46 POETTO GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

4 52 26.46 BONANSEA ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO

6 38 27.16 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 16 27.22 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE

8 23 27.31 MORERO JACOPO ATL. PINEROLO

9 48 27.32 BOIERO MAURIZIO LIBERO

10 19 27.34 SALUSSO NICOLA LIBERO

11 33 27.36 NOEMI BOUCHARD ATL. SALUZZO

12 1 28.46 IMBRIANI LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE

13 44 28.48 BERTOTTI DIEGO DES AMIS

14 39 28.49 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

15 5 28.50 CONDE’ OUMAR LIBERO

16 11 29.12 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

17 8 29.15 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

18 42 29.33 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

18 43 29.33 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

20 9 29.42 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

21 4 30.17 LAMIN JATTA LIBERO

22 36 30.25 RUBIOLA BARBARA POMARETTO

23 53 30.31 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

24 50 30.33 MARTIN NICOLO’ LIBERO

25 20 30.46 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

26 21 31.29 PRETTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

27 26 31.34 BERTINAT CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

28 6 31.43 CAMARA MOHAMED LIBERO

29 10 31.49 SOFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

30 41 31.53 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

31 54 32.25 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

32 31 33.13 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

33 56 33.22 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM

34 12 33.52 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

35 40 34.10 LAUZZANA GIULIA LIBERA

36 46 34.23 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

37 22 34.44 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

38 2 34.45 MOMETTI DIEGO DIACONIA VALDESE

39 57 34.48 KANGOUN JACOB D’AQUIN LIBERO

40 13 35.17 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA



40 14 35.17 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

42 37 36.30 GNONE MASSIMO LIBERO

43 29 37.22 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA

44 28 37.23 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA

45 27 37.24 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

46 25 38.37 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

46 47 38.37 GIRO’ PIERO S. D. BAUDENASCA

48 49 39.28 HERTEL ERIKA LIBERA

49 17 40.55 BRUNERO GIOVANNA CANAVESANA

50 45 42.52 ODDI ROBERTA LIBERA

51 24 44.40 ALBERTIN WALTER POD NONE

52 3 45.18 PISTOLIC MAJA DIACONIA VALDESE

53 7 46.05 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

54 30 47.54 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

55 35 N. C. YOBOUET YAO CASIMIR LIBERO

56 51 N. C. PEIRETTI ILARIA LIBERA



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
06/10/18

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 34 22.02 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

2 32 25.58 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE

3 55 26.16 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO

4 15 26.46 POETTO GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

4 52 26.46 BONANSEA ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO

6 38 27.16 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 16 27.22 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE

8 23 27.31 MORERO JACOPO ATL. PINEROLO

9 48 27.32 BOIERO MAURIZIO LIBERO

10 19 27.34 SALUSSO NICOLA LIBERO

11 1 28.46 IMBRIANI LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE

12 44 28.48 BERTOTTI DIEGO DES AMIS

13 5 28.50 CONDE’ OUMAR LIBERO

14 11 29.12 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

15 8 29.15 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

16 42 29.33 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

16 43 29.33 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

18 9 29.42 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

19 4 30.17 LAMIN JATTA LIBERO

20 53 30.31 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

21 50 30.33 MARTIN NICOLO’ LIBERO

22 20 30.46 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

23 21 31.29 PRETTO ALESSANDRO LIBERO

24 6 31.43 CAMARA MOHAMED LIBERO

25 10 31.49 SOFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

26 41 31.53 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

27 31 33.13 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 56 33.22 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM

29 22 34.44 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

30 2 34.45 MOMETTI DIEGO DIACONIA VALDESE

31 57 34.48 KANGOUN JACOB D’AQUIN LIBERO

32 13 35.17 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

33 37 36.30 GNONE MASSIMO LIBERO

34 28 37.23 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA

35 25 38.37 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

35 47 38.37 GIRO’ PIERO S. D. BAUDENASCA

37 24 44.40 ALBERTIN WALTER POD NONE



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
06/10/18

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 33 27.36 NOEMI BOUCHARD ATL. SALUZZO

2 39 28.49 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 36 30.25 RUBIOLA BARBARA POMARETTO

4 26 31.34 BERTINAT CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

5 54 32.25 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

6 12 33.52 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

7 40 34.10 LAUZZANA GIULIA LIBERA

8 46 34.23 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

9 14 35.17 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

10 29 37.22 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA

11 27 37.24 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

12 49 39.28 HERTEL ERIKA LIBERA

13 17 40.55 BRUNERO GIOVANNA CANAVESANA

14 45 42.52 ODDI ROBERTA LIBERA

15 3 45.18 PISTOLIC MAJA DIACONIA VALDESE

16 7 46.05 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

17 30 47.54 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA
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